
Cookie House Menu - 2026 Season

COOKIE HOUSE 2026 
Price Comments

COTTON CANDY 5.45
All cotton candy is "Bagged" & twist‐tied shut.  We do not offer it on
"Cones".  Typical flavors are Pink Cherry and Blue Raspberry.

COTTON CANDY ‐ 2 BAG SPECIAL 9.85 Save 1.05  with the purchase of 2 bags.

CHOCOLATE‐FUDGE BROWNIE 4.25
Soft Chewy Fudgy Brownies covered in Chocloate‐Fudge Icing. Rich & 
Delicous!

COOKIE & Drink Combo 6.95 Get Milk, Hot Coffee, Small Soft Drink or Iced Coffee with your Cookie!

FRESH‐BAKED COOKIES 4.10 Baked Daily!  Chocolate Chip, M&M, Snickerdoodle, & Peanutbutter.

COOKIES ‐ 6 Pack Special 20.50
Take delicous cookies home with you in this takeout bakery box! Six (6) 
Cookies for the Price of five (5)!

ROCK CANDY ‐ ASSORTED FLAVORS 2.55
Blue Raspberry, Cotton Candy, Watermelon, Cherry, Blueberry, &
Orangesicle.

Iced Coffee 4.45
Refrreshing Creamy Iced Coffe with a hint of mocha sweetness. Topped with 
whipped cream & syrup drizzle

MILK 3.95 2% Milk.  16oz Cup ‐ no lids.

Hot Coffee 3.95
16oz Cup (no lids). Medium Roast Coffee, pairs well with those yummy 
cookies!

SOFT DRINK, SMALL 3.95 16oz Cup ‐ no lids.  Proudly serving Pepsi Products:  Pepsi, Pepsi ZERO, Mt. Dew, Dr. Pepper, 
Starry, Orange Crush, Raspberry Tea & Gatorade Lemon-Lime

SOFT DRINK, MEDIUM 4.95 24oz Cup ‐ no lids.

SOFT DRINK, LARGE 5.95 32oz Cup ‐ no lids.

SOFT DRINK, SOUVENIR BOTTLE 
32oz w Lid & Handle

12.95 32oz Plastic Bottle w/ Lid & Handle.  GREEN Color Bottles for 2026 w Comet or Watr Park Expansion 
Theme. Price includes bottle and first fill.  Hand wash only ‐ NO DISHWASHERS! NO EXCHANGES!

SOUVENIR BOTTLE, REFILLS 0.99
Refill your 2026 Bottle as many times as you wish during the 2026
Operating Season!

BOTTLED WATER 3.95 Proudly serving Aqua Fina, 20oz bottle

Website Concession Page:  https://waldameer.com/at-the-park/concessions-food/

Note That we Do Not Sell Diet Pepsi, We Sell Pepsi ZERO. 
Diet Pepsi Ingredients

*Menu Price DOES NOT include applicable 6% PA Sales Tax.
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Pepsi ZERO Ingredients

Gluten Disclaimer:  WE DO NOT CLAIM ANY OF OUR ITEMS TO BE GLUTEN FREE.  However, the following Menu Items from this Concession 
Stand are what we recommend for Guests that have issues with Gluten.  These recommendations are for items that do not contain gluten 
from our best research to date, but are not guaranteed.  Moreover, Concession Team Members do handle items that contain Gluten 
during their work day and Food & Prep surfaces are used for items that contain Gluten ‐ sound food safety principles are practiced to 
reduce, but not neccesarily eliminate, cross‐contamination.  Please use your own judgement / knowledge if you have any uncertainties or 
doubts.   The items that we recommend are:  Cotton Candy, Rock Candy, Milk, ICEES, Soft Drinks & Bottled Water.

Nut Allergens / Allergens:  Peanut Butter Cookies are baked in the Cookie House.  The frozen dough is in pre‐made portions, so there is no 
actual Peanut Butter in the Cookie House.  The other type of Cookies are baked in the same oven and cooled on the same counter surface 
areas.  The other cookies have known allergens of Dairy, Wheat & Soy.   The  Moosetracks Hesheys Ice Cream has Peanuts / Peanut Butter

Major Food Allergens:  Milk, Egg, Nuts, Wheat & Soybean are present in the Cookie House
Eggs: Waldameer's Concession Stands do not use eggs in any of it's recipes / product procedures. However, here is a list of some items in 
this Stand that have EGGS as part of the ingreditent listing as of our best research to date:
1. All of Our Portioned Frozen Cookie Dough for All Cookie Types
2. The Brownie Mix for our Fudge Brownies

CARBONATED WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, PHOSPHORIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, SUCRALOSE, POTASSIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVES 
FRESHNESS), ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, CAFFEINE, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR).

CARBONATED WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, PHOSPHORIC ACID, ASPARTAME, POTASSIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVES FRESHNESS), CAFFEINE, 
NATURAL FLAVOR, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR), PANAX GINSENG ROOT 
EXTRACT.
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